
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Cl. Nome
Licença 

FPB
Clube LC I LC II

1ª J.

Zon.

1ª J.

Nac.

Tor.

Cl. 1

2ª J.

Zon.

2ª J.

Nac.

3ª J.

Zon.

3ª J.

Nac.

Tor.

Cl. 2

LC 

III

LC 

FF

Camp.

Nac.
Total

1 Miguel Torres Pires 18914 CREA 67 110 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

2 Thalyson Pereira Das Neves 16941 NST 60 40 25 40 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310

3 Diogo Francisco Mateus 19190 AECA 25 110 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245

4 João Caetano 14180 CREA 90 110 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225

5 Francisco Santos Félix 21141 MVD 40 40 50 80 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220

6 Bruno Ferreira Da Silva 17797 NGD 40 105 40 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

7 João Pereira Ferreira 14097 FAC 50 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

8 Daniel Rocha Pinto 19610 CCRM 85 60 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195

9 Ricardo Andrade Raposo 11258 CSM 110 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

10 André Santos Redondo 21084 CHEL 105 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185

11 Rúben Custódio Gonçalves 18342 MVD 85 60 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170

12 Gustavo Miranda Belmonte 19184 CDCE 50 80 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155

13 João Bessa E Garcia 21312 CREA 20 60 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155

14 Eduardo Ferreira Félix 20750 MVD 40 40 25 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

15 Eduardo Sousa Martins 20565 CHEL 75 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

16 João Lopes Pires 19153 ARECO 40 20 25 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

17 Gonçalo Lopes Pereira 7495 SIMPS 60 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115

18 Rui Chaves Ferreira 19313 CSM 50 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

19 André Costa Algarve 20139 CHEL 45 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

20 Pedro Pereira Rodrigues 7873 AAE 40 15 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

21 José Jardim Ladeira 13142 CDRP 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

22 José Pereira Contente 15301 ARECO 40 15 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

23 Pedro Ferreira Rocha 16930 NGD 15 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

24 Simão Lourenço Diogo 20145 CHEL 45 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

25 Miguel Freitas Fernandez 20664 CSMA 75 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

26 Tomás Reis Lopes 20814 CREA 30 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

27 Luís Marques Ventura 16142 MVD 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

28 Pedro Sousa Neves 19969 CFBG 25 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

29 Filipe Miranda Rodrigues 20601 SIMPS 30 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

30 André Dias Gonçalves 17716 CREA 25 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

31 Ricardo Lapa Horta 19373 CHEL 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

31 Leonardo Romão Gomes 20673 UMAC 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

33 Adriano Santos Silva 8562 CCRM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

33 Henrique Costa 14701 AAE 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

33 Sérgio Dias Nolasco 17061 CA 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

36 Ângelo Ribeiro Dos Santos 9992 EACO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

37 Hugo Andrade Abreu 12239 VFC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

38 Luis Fonseca Da Cruz 7306 CABRIL 15 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

38 Nuno Pestana Mendes 8390 CBL 15 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

40 Filipe Lopes Honorato 19952 CSM 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

41 Diogo Massena Monteiro 19936 CDCE 10 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

42 Tiago Matos De Carvalho 18366 AAC 15 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

42 Pedro Marinho Amorim 20628 SCB 15 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

44 Tiago Oliveira Mendes 17440 NST 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

45 Bruno Apolinário Vaqueiro 8096 GDS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

45 Luís Gaspar Santos 20563 CHEL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

47 Rúben Faustino Gomes 20866 CAO 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

47 Miguel Felicio Ramalho 16925 LFC 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

47 Miguel Sabino De Matos 12036 LFC 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

50 Armando Coimbra Serra 4510 AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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50 Filipe Direito Quinteiro 7667 CABRIL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

50 João Barbosa Matos 2980 CDUP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

50 Rui Silva Carvalho 14509 FAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

50 Jorge Silva Tavares 2520 CDUP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

56 André Matos Sequeira 18039 CAO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 Daniel Paciência Rodrigues 20090 AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 Luis Gomes Valente 17267 CCRM 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

56 Rodrigo Carvalho Ribeiro 16758 GDS 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

60 Hong Cheng Leong 17983 CREA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

60 Dominik Konig Guerreiro 13813 CDCE 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

60 Diogo Lourinha Vilela 19183 EDFL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

60 André Martins Rodrigues 16707 CAO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

60 Fábio Pina Assunção 13368 CREA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

60 Hugo Ribeiro Dias 13586 SIMPS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

60 Pedro Serpa Capaz 20567 ESMA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

60 Georgi Stoyanov Koev 20716 ESMA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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1 Margarida Geraldes Cabaço 17186 CSM 0 105 200 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440

2 Inês Rodrigues Silva 20576 FAC 0 105 60 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270

3 Carolina Boas Veloso 18378 FAC 0 80 150 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250

4 Maia Marques Coelho 18423 AAC 40 40 20 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 240

5 Milena Leles De Moraes 20009 CDCE 0 95 60 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225

6 Djeni Pina Furtado 14592 CAO 40 40 70 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

7 Sofia Pestana 16969 AAC 40 0 110 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195

8 Mariana Coelho Faria 19142 CDRB 45 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

9 Adriana Batista De Carvalho 20023 CABRIL 40 45 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165

10 Ana Simões Carvalho 20021 CABRIL 40 20 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

11 Eva Chá de Jesus 16703 CDRB 45 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

12 Filipa Oliveira Lopes 15926 MVD 0 20 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

13 Mafalda Azevedo Morais 21416 FAC 0 45 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

14 Meena Camacho Selvarajah 17436 CSMA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

15 Beatriz Dionísio Silva 20141 CSM 0 80 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

16 Cátia Baptista Santos 12892 ARECO 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

17 Beatriz Drumond Fernandes 17435 CSMA 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

18 Mariana Delgado Marques 19508 AECA 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

19 Ana Santos Veiga 21182 AAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

20 Ana Ferreira Marques 17598 AAE 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 Anny Aguar da Costa 12255 CSMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

22 Ana Abreu Martins 17778 CSMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

22 Carolina Fonte Ferraz 14794 CDRP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

24 Maria Ferreira Moreira 18282 FAC 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

24 Joana Melo De Oliveira 14510 FAC 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

26 Jessica Abreu Martins 17777 CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Daniel Rocha Pinto 19610 CCRM

Adriano Santos Silva 8562 CCRM

Pedro Fernandes Martins 16161 CHEL

Simão Lourenço Diogo 20145 CHEL

Henrique Costa 14701 AAE

Pedro Pereira Rodrigues 7873 AAE

Rodrigo Carvalho Ribeiro 16758 GDS

Filipe Miranda Rodrigues 20601 SIMPS

Rui Chaves Ferreira 19313 CSM

Nuno Santos Silva 4654 CSM

Bruno Ferreira Da Silva 17797 NGD

Pedro Ferreira Rocha 16930 NGD

Ricardo Lapa Horta 19373 CHEL

André Santos Redondo 21084 CHEL

Armando Coimbra Serra 4510 AAC
Tiago Matos De Carvalho 18366 AAC

Gustavo Miranda Belmonte 19184 CDCE

Miguel Torres Pires 18914 CREA

João Azevedo Amador 18486 CAO

Paulo Pratas De Oliveira 8498 CAO

Rúben Faustino Gomes 20866 CAO

Paulo Pratas Oliveira 8498 CAO

Gustavo Miranda Belmonte 19184 CDCE

João Bessa E Garcia 21312 CREA

Luís Marques Ventura 16142 MVD
Francisco Santos Félix 21141 MVD

Rúben Faustino Gomes 20866 CAO

André Martins Rodrigues 16707 CAO

André Costa Algarve 20139 CHEL

Eduardo Sousa Martins 20565 CHEL

Rúben Custódio Gonçalves 18342 MVD

Eduardo Ferreira Félix 20750 MVD

Diogo Francisco Mateus 19190 AECA

Adérito Vassalo De Sousa 18795 AECA

Paulo Messias Mendonça 13327 NST

Thalyson Pereira Das Neves 16941 NST

Gonçalo Lopes Pereira 7495 SIMPS

Luis Nesbitt 4047 SIMPS

Miguel Carneiro Perdigão 21223 SCB

Pedro Marinho Amorim 20628 SCB

João Lopes Pires 19153 ARECO

Ricardo Oliveira 15322 ARECO

André Silva Fernandes 15983 ARECO

José Pereira Contente 15301 ARECO

André Silva Fernandes 15983 ARECO

João Lopes Pires 19153 ARECO

Miguel Felicio Ramalho 16925 LFC

Miguel Sabino De Matos 12036 LFC

Luís Gaspar Santos 20563 CHEL

Leonardo Romão Gomes 20673 UMAC
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Bruno Apolinário Vaqueiro 8096 GDS

Hugo Ribeiro Dias 13586 SIMPS

João Bessa E Garcia 21312 CREA

Hong Cheng Leong 17983 CREA

Pedro Sousa Neves 19969 CFBG

Luis Gomes Valente 17267 CCRM

Francisco Santos Félix 21141 MVD

Sérgio Dias Nolasco 17061 CA

Tiago Oliveira Mendes 17440 NST

André Matos Sequeira 18039 CAO

João Lopes Pires 19153 ARECO

Daniel Paciência Rodrigues 20090 AAC

Ricardo Andrade Raposo 11258 CSM

José Pereira Contente 15301 ARECO

João Barbosa Matos 2980 CDUP

Jorge Silva Tavares 2520 CDUP

Paulo Baptista Pereira 11997 SIMPS

Fernando Nunes Miranda 16324 SIMPS

João Costa Ferreira 2885 SIMPS

Jorge Fernandes Nogueira 1055 SIMPS

André Dias Gonçalves 17716 CREA

Fábio Pina Assunção 13368 CREA

Pedro Serpa Capaz 20567 ESMA

Georgi Stoyanov Koev 20716 ESMA

Filipe Direito Quinteiro 7667 CABRIL

Luis Fonseca Da Cruz 7306 CABRIL
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Maia Marques Coelho 18423 AAC

Sofia Pestana 16969 AAC

Adriana Batista De Carvalho 20023 CABRIL

Ana Simões Carvalho 20021 CABRIL

Mafalda Azevedo Morais 21416 FAC

Carolina Boas Veloso 18378 FAC

Lúcia Longo Jerónimo 16705 CAO

Djeni Pina Furtado 14592 CAO

Beatriz Ferreira Leal 13686 ARECO

Vanessa Carvalho Dias 14107 MVD

Ana Marques Cordeiro 16799 CAO

Lúcia Longo Jerónimo 16705 CAO

Ana Marques Cordeiro 16799 CAO

Maria Ribeiro Seabra 21081 CAO

Beatriz Ferreira Leal 13686 ARECO

Cátia Baptista Santos 12892 ARECO

Maria Queluz Rodrigues 3341 SIMPS

Ana Rebelo Da Silva 3229 SIMPS

Maria Ferreira Moreira 18282 FAC

Joana Melo De Oliveira 14510 FAC

Beatriz Drumond Fernandes 17435 CSMA

Meena Camacho Selvarajah 17436 CSMA

Maria Coelho Faria 19142 CDRB

Eva Chá de Jesus 16703 CDRB
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Ana Ferreira De Andrade 20629 SCB

Ana Silva Fidalgo 17270 CCRM

Anny Aguar da Costa 12255 CSMA

Jessica Abreu Martins 17777 CSMA
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João Caetano 14180 CREA

Beatriz Ferreira Leal 13686 ARECO

Nuno Santos Silva 4654 CSM

Margarida Geraldes Cabaço 17186 CSM

Paulo Messias Mendonça 13327 NST

Lúcia Longo Jerónimo 16705 CAO

Diogo Massena Monteiro 19936 CDCE

Ana Marques Cordeiro 16799 CAO

João Pereira Ferreira 14097 FAC

Inês Rodrigues Silva 20576 FAC

Luis Castro Abrunhosa 15116 ESMA

Ana Raimundo Rodrigues 18254 ESMA

João Azevedo Amador 18486 CAO

Maria Ribeiro Seabra 21081 CAO

Miguel Carneiro Perdigão 21223 SCB

Ana Ferreira De Andrade 20629 SCB

Henrique Costa 14701 AAE

Ana Ferreira Marques 17598 AAE

Adriano Santos Silva 8562 CCRM

Ana Silva Fidalgo 17270 CCRM

Rodrigo Carvalho Ribeiro 16758 GDS

Milena Leles De Moraes 20009 CDCE

Adérito Vassalo De Sousa 18795 AECA

Vanessa Carvalho Dias 14107 MVD

Ricardo Oliveira 15322 ARECO

Filipa Oliveira Lopes 15926 MVD

Rúben Custódio Gonçalves 18342 MVD

Mariana Delgado Marques 19508 AECA

Ricardo Oliveira 15322 ARECO

Beatriz Ferreira Leal 13686 ARECO

Filipe Lopes Honorato 19952 CSM

Beatriz Dionísio Silva 20141 CSM

André Silva Fernandes 15983 ARECO

Cátia Baptista Santos 12892 ARECO

Armando Coimbra Serra 4510 AAC

Ana Santos Veiga 21182 AAC

Luis Nesbitt 4047 SIMPS

Ana Rebelo Da Silva 3229 SIMPS
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